
SAT 28 APR 2018, START TIME 16:15

SKEET WOMEN
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WR 1 MAR 2017 New Delhi (IND)56 RHODE Kimberly USA WC

Targets

POL18631

GER13762

GBR13423

USA21954

USA21805

ITA15546

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 5A144AB4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.04.2018 15:30:58)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

SZAMREJ
Natalia

HAUFF
Vanessa

HILL
Amber

RHODE
Kimberly

ENGLISH
Amber

SPADA
Katiuscia
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